Enclosed Switching AC-to-DC Power Supplies
123
Po
w
er
DETAILS
ON PAGE
184184
R
+
Order by Phone at 1-800-831-4242 or Online at www.Jameco.com
DFor Complete Specs & Additional Product Listings Search www.Jameco.com/More and Enter Web Code Listed Above
Po
w
er
    Ripple & Load Line Additional
   Output Size Noise Reg. Reg. Info   Pricing
Part No. Manufacturer Mfr. Part No. Voltage @ Current(min-max) Power (L”xW”xH”) (mV p-p)* (±%)* (±%)* Pg. 121† Certification 1 5 25
Single Output (Continued)
202076 Mean WellR S-240-15 +15V @ 0-15A 225W 7.5x3.7x2.6 150 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC $59.95 $53.95 $47.95
374993 Mean Well S-320-15 +15V @ 0-20A 300W 8.5x4.5x2.0 150 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL 74.95 64.95 54.95
693610 Mean WellR   SP-320-15 +15V @ 0-20A 300W 8.5x4.5x2.0 150 0.5 0.3 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 64.95 59.95 54.95
693652 Mean WellR   SP-480-15 +15V @ 0-35A 480W 10.9x5.0x1.7 150 0.5 0.3 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 144.95 134.95 124.95
291522 Mean Well SE-600-15 +15V @ 0-40A 600W 9.7x5.0x2.5 150 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL 114.95 106.95 99.95
374222 Mean WellR   PSP-600-15  +15V @ 0-40A 600W 6.7x4.7x3.7 240 0.5 0.5 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 149.95 134.95 119.95
374045 Mean Well SCN-600-15 +15V @ 0-40A 600W 11.5x5.2x2.7 150 0.5 0.5 4 UL/CUL/CB 149.95 139.95 124.95
2094901 Mean WellR  HRPG-600-15 +15V @ 0-43A 645W 8.6X4.1X2.5 150 0.5 0.3 6 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 189.95 174.95 164.95
694920 Mean WellR  RSP-1500-15 +15V @ 0-100A 1500W 10.9x5.0x3.3 150 0.5 0.5 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 424.95 389.95 359.95
1919078 Mean WellR   RS-15-24 +24V @ 0-0.625A 15W 2.5x2.0x1.1 200 0.5 0.5 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 16.95 12.95 10.95
123272 Mean WellR   S-25-24 +24V @ 0-1.1A 26.4W 3.9x3.8x1.4 100 0.5 0.5 2 UL/TUV/CE 19.95 16.95 14.95
323311 Mean WellR   RS-25-24  +24V @ 0-1.1A 26.4W 3.0x2.0x1.1 120 0.5 0.5 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 19.95 16.49 13.95
323353 Mean WellR   RS-35-24  +24V @ 0-1.5A 36W 3.9x3.2x1.4 120 0.5 0.5 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 21.95 17.95 14.95
689792 Metapo 1M041C24-1M +24V @ 0-1.8A 43W 4.8x3.8x1.5 100 0.5 0.5 — UL/CUL/TUV/CE 14.95 13.49 11.95
123319 Mean WellR   S-40-24 +24V @ 0-1.8A 43W 5.1x3.9x1.5 100 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 22.95 19.95 17.95
2104225 Mean WellR   NES-50-24 +24V @ 0-2.2A 52.8W 5.1x3.9x1.5 200 0.5 0.5 — UL/CUL/CE/CB 24.95 18.95 15.95
323417 Mean WellR   RS-50-24 +24V @ 0-2.2A 52.8W 3.9x3.8x1.4 120 0.5 0.5 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB   23.95 19.95 16.95
123352 Mean WellR   S-60-24 +24V @ 0-2.5A 60W 6.3x3.8x1.5 150 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 26.95 22.95 19.95
323620 Mean WellR   RS-75-24 +24V @ 0-3.2A 76.8W 5.1x3.9x1.5 120 0.5 0.5 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 28.95 23.95 19.49
2104250 Mean WellR   NES-75-24  +24V @ 0-3.2A 76.8W 6.3x3.8x1.5 200 0.5 0.5 — UL/CUL/CE/CB 29.95 22.95 18.49
194854 Mean WellR   SP-75-24 +24V @ 0-3.2A 76.8W 7.0x3.9x1.3 100 0.5 0.5 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 42.95 36.95 31.95
194812 Mean WellR   SP-100-24  +24V @ 0-4.2A 100.8W 7.0x3.9x1.8 150 0.5 0.5 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 46.95 41.95 36.95
201971 Mean WellR   S-100F-24 +24V @ 0-4.5A 108W 7.8x3.9x1.5 150 0.5 0.5 2 UL/TUV/CE/CB 32.95 26.95 23.95
323732 Mean WellR   RS-100-24 +24V @ 0-4.5A 108W 6.3x3.8x1.5 120 0.5 0.5 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 39.95 32.95 26.95
155651 Power One MAP110-1024CM +24V @ 5A or +28V @ 4.3A 110W 7.0x4.3x1.8 240 0.5 1.0 — UL/CSA/TUV 24.95 22.95 19.95
1945920 APS RP1150-24C +24V @ 0-6.25A 150W 7.5x4.2x2.0 100 1.0 1.0 — UL/CE 34.95 29.95 23.95
173404 Mean WellR   SP-150-24  +24V @ 0-6.25A 150W 7.0x3.9x2.0 150 0.5 0.5 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 56.95 49.95 44.95
371012 Potrans GL150W-24-NC +24V @ 6.5A 156W 7.8x3.7x2.5 180 2.0 2.0 — UL/CUL/TUV/CE 26.95 23.95 19.95
123450 Mean WellR   S-150-24  +24V @ 0-6.5A 156W 7.0x4.3x2.0 240 0.2 0.2 2 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 34.95 32.49 29.95
323855 Mean WellR     RS-150-24 +24V @ 0-6.5A 156W 7.8x3.9x1.5 120 0.5 0.5 1 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 41.95 38.95 35.95
2094864 Mean WellR  HRPG-150-24 +24V @ 0-6.5A 156W 6.3X3.8X1.5 150 0.5 0.3 6 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 94.95 79.95 69.95
2135523  TDK/Lambda HWS150-24/A +24V @ 0-6.5A 156W 6.3X1.7X3.2 150 0.5 0.3 — UL/CSA/CE/EN/IEC 189.95 169.95 125.00
194782 Mean WellR   SP-200-24  +24V @ 0-8.4A 201.6W 7.0x3.9x2.0 150 0.5 0.5 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 54.95 49.95 44.95
2104583  Mean WellR  S-250-24  +24V @ 0-10A 240W 5.9x5.5x3.4 120 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL 55.95 49.95 44.95
2101518 Mean WellR  SP-240-24  +24V @ 0-10A 240W 7.5x3.7x2.0 150 0.5 0.2 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 64.95 59.95 55.95
196657 Mean WellR   S-320-24 +24V @ 0-12.5A 300W 8.5x4.5x2.0 150 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL 74.95 64.95 54.95
244752 Mean WellR   SP-320-24 +24V @ 0-13A 312W 8.5x4.5x2.0 150 0.5 0.2 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 64.95 59.95 54.95
2102220 Mean WellR  HRP-300-24 +24V @ 0-14A 336W 7.7x4.1x1.6 150 0.5 0.2 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 114.95 104.95 94.95
2094881 Mean WellR  HRPG-300-24 +24V @ 0-14A 336W 7.8x4.1x1.6 150 0.5 0.3 6 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 119.95 114.95 109.95
2101606 Mean WellR  SE-450-24 +24V @ 0-18.8A 451.2W 8.9x4.9x2.0 200 0.5 0.2 — UL/CUL 99.95 92.95 86.95
2122335  Mean WellR  HRP-450-24 +24V @ 0-18.8A 451.2W 8.6x4.1x1.6 150 0.5 0.2 6 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 164.95 148.49 133.95
301322 Mean WellR   SP-480-24  +24V @ 0-22A 480W 10.9x5.0x1.7 150 0.5 0.2 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 144.95 134.95 124.95
147054 Mean WellR   SP-500-24  +24V @ 0-20A 480W 6.7x4.7x3.7 240 0.5 0.5 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 169.95 149.95 129.95
295902 Mean Well SE-600-24 +24V @ 0-25A 600W 9.7x5.0x2.5 150 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL 114.95 106.95 99.95
374231 Mean WellR   PSP-600-24 +24V @ 0-25A 600W 6.7x4.7x3.7 240 0.5 0.5 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 149.95 134.95 119.95
320048 Mean WellR   SP-750-24 +24V @ 0-31.3A 750W 10.9x5.0x2.5 120 0.5 0.2 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 219.95 199.95 184.95
374310 Mean Well SCP-800-24 +24V @ 0-33A 792W 11.4x4.7x2.7 240 0.5 0.5 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 229.95 209.95 199.95
1585717 Mean WellR   RSP-1000-24 +24V @ 0-40A 960W 11.6x5.0x1.6 150 0.5 0.5 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 319.95 299.95 279.95
2101569 Mean WellR   RE-1000-24 +24V @ 0-41.7A 1000.8W 10.9x5.0x2.5 200 0.5 0.5 4 UL/CUL 209.95 184.95 164.95
373923 Mean Well PSP-1500-24 +24V @ 0-56.4A 1353.6W 10.9x5.1x7.5 150 0.5 0.2 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 449.95 424.95 399.95
694938 Mean WellR   RSP-1500-24 +24V @ 0-63A 1512W 10.9x5.0x3.3 150 0.5 0.5 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 389.95 369.95 349.95
693409 Mean WellR   SP-75-27 +27V @ 0-2.8A 75.6W 7.0x3.9x1.3 100 0.5 0.5 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 42.95 36.95 31.95
202033 Mean WellR   S-150-27 +27V @ 0-5.6A 151.2W 7.0x4.3x2.0 240 0.2 0.2 2 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 34.95 32.49 29.95
693513 Mean WellR   SP-150-27 +27V @ 0-5.6A 151.2W 7.8x3.9x2.0 150 0.5 0.5 — UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 49.95 44.95 39.95
693548 Mean WellR   SP-200-27 +27V @ 0-7.5A 202.5W 7.0x3.9x2.0 150 0.5 0.5 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 54.95 49.95 44.95
693581 Mean WellR   S-320-27 +27V @ 0-11.0A 297W 8.5x4.5x2.0 200 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL 74.95 64.95 54.95
693628 Mean WellR   SP-320-27 +27V @ 0-11.7A 315.9W 8.5x4.5x2.0 200 0.5 0.2 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 64.95 59.95 54.95
190706 Mean WellR   SP-500-27  +27V @ 0-18A 486W 6.7x4.7x3.7 200 0.5 0.5 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 169.95 149.95 129.95
295911 Mean Well SE-600-27 +27V @ 0-22.2A 599.4W 9.7x5.0x2.5 150 0.5 0.5 2 UL/CUL 114.95 106.95 99.95
374257 Mean WellR PSP-600-27 +27V @ 0-22.2A 600W 6.7x4.7x3.7 240 0.5 0.5 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 149.95 134.95 119.95
374038 Mean WellR SP-750-27 +27V @ 0-27.8A 750W 10.9x5.0x2.5 120 0.5 0.2 3 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB 219.95 199.95 184.95
231652 Mean WellR PSP-1000-27 +27V @ 0-33.6A 907.2W 10.9x5.1x5.0 150 0.5 0.2 5 UL/CUL/TUV/CE/CB/PFC 299.95 279.95 259.95
* Primary Output
Enclosed Switching AC-to-DC Power Supplies (Continued) DWeb Code: EPSCB
SP-500
More Enclosed Switching Power Supplies on pages 121-122 & 124-126